Roof curb (in inches)
54 9/16"
M'>�
Note: The roof curb is not supplied by Midea.
Front and side views (in inches)
CD
- .:0
re=, :o

25-65
(a)For two stage heaters (input or output), second stage is total heating capacity. Second stage/first stage.
I Total (al Stai e_1_ Sta, e 2
- - - -
Tons Unit Model
Kw MBh No.of
Kw MBh Kw MBh Number Stages
t
Input (b) Output Input Output Input Output
·•
EHK-10C(UL) 10.4 35.49 1 10.4 35.49
EHK-15C(UL) 16 54.59
t
1 16 54.59
- -- -- -
7.5 EHK-25C(UL) 25 85.30 1 25 85.30
EHK-32C(UL) 32 109.19 I 2 16 54.59
EHK-41C(UL) 41 139.90
+
2 25 85.30
-f-- -
EHK-10C(UL) 10.4 35.49 1 10.4 35.49
EHK-15C(UL) 16 54.59 1 16 54.59
- --
8.5 EHK-25C(UL) I 25 85.30 1 25 85.30
EHK-32C(ULJ 32 109.19 2 16 54.59
--
EHK-41C(UL) 41 139.90 2 25 85.30
EHK-10C(UL) I 10.4 35.49 1 10.4 35.49
I
-- -- --
EHK-15C(UL) 16 54.59 1 16 54.59
--
10 EHK-32C(UL) 32 109.19 2 16 54.59
� - --
EHK-41 C(UL) 41 139.90 2 25 85.30
--
EHK-50C(UL) 50 170.61 2 25 85.30
EHK-10C(UL) 10.4 35.49 1 10.4 35.49
- --
EHK-15C(UL) 16 54.59 1 16 54.59
12.5 EHK-32C(ULJ 32 109.19 2 16 54.59